
朝日新聞社杯 年 月 日 月

3ほのぼのと
沖谷 邦 荒川 弘子
花井 静子 丹羽 紀久子
高橋 加代子 須藤 園子

1-2 164 3-4 23
55-14

1-2 20
34-12

6-7 8
34-70

6-7 17
47-38

7 16
34-30

2 25
72-11

1 18
65-50

1 20
46-20

17
31-21

phytocolor 大島妙子 戸田 敬二
山田充子 中林 満子 1-2 164 9-10 17

68-57
9-11 16

46-38
14 14

39-46
10 17

34-23
5-6 22

55-21
8 11

28-45
4 25

68-19
3 19

34-17

23
52-11

パールホワイト
浅井 麻美子 植松 絹美
松本 弘子 野口 妙子
山下 治子 小島 喜子

3 158 3-4 23
51-13

9-11 10
12-34

8-11 16
46-39

5 21
67-39

1 25
65-17

4 11
19-38

5-6 14
19-23

2 25
63-12

13
21-31

7キャップツカ
白銀 もとみ 渡辺 啓
白銀 哲也 山口 翼
(久保 公人) 山村 紀久代

4 156 16
23-20

3-4 24
66-19

2-3 17
38-27

1 23
75-35

2 13
41-52

1 19
38-19

2 12
50-65

5 11
17-34

21
43-12

川和 豊子
川和 豊子 萩原 敏徳
松島 正明 佐々木 美江子
千賀 公子 岡崎 美那子

5 145 1-2 25
73-11

1-2 18
35-21

1 22
70-34

3-4 7
35-75

5-6 14
28-35

5 19
45-28

7 10
30-55

4 23
57-20

7
11-52

Tirami su
山代 順子 小野 道子
横内 しのぶ 和田 朋子
藤田 千恵 宮部 佳世子

6 143 9
23-52

22
60-24

16 12
36-51

15 16
40-32

18 12
34-49

9
17-44

19
55-35

12 23
51-10

21
50-20

シックス・センス
千田 大丸 海和 文夫
木戸 進 辻 伸也
三室 英章

7-9 142 13
27-38

16 16
35-29

17 13
26-37

8 25
87-10

8 14
30-34

13
36-48

14
36-40

7 19
61-40

15
39-39

4７}
渡辺 麻理 渡辺 圭子
桑原 幸子 勝山 紀久子
田森 侑子 宇佐美 ヒサ

7-9 142 7-8 19
59-38

9-11 14
30-38

6-7 18
34-18

2 22
47-12

3 17
52-41

3 17
37-25

3 16
23-19

6 10
20-46

9
12-43

Pechika
伊藤 美樹子 田中 規子
大田 容子 坂本 倫子
栗田 正子 大久保 陽子

7-9 142 11
38-59

20
58-34

17
37-26

14 13
23-34

17
43-31

9 18
37-21

9 13
25-34

9-10 15
29-30

18
42-29

2MAY 宮内邦子 縣 義孝
新井光雄 赤山 由紀子 10 140 16

24-18
19 6

19-66

16
21-18

17 19
60-42

18
49-34

7 25
87-38

5-6 20
55-30

8 5
12-63

15
39-39

8たまかづら
増田 不二子 石黒 喜久子
高橋 和子 内田 純子
大越 光子 武部 宣子

136 9
20-48

8
24-60

17
36-27

22
70-36

7
16-55

18
57-41

18 16
59-55

20
45-23

19
58-39

1THINKS
桑田 はるみ 蜂巣 征子
丹呉 和子 新田 和相
岩佐 洋子 斉藤 愛子

136 9-10 17
38-27

14
38-46

8-11 18
51-36

16 9
39-67

20
45-23

12
21-37

14 14
32-40

9-10 20
45-21

12
29-42

橋本 泰子
橋本 泰子 岸上 康子
土屋 越子 山田 敬子
香取 幸子 八木 泰子

13 134 16
34-31

5 23
76-36

2-3 18
35-19

3-4 15
47-46

4 16
35-28

6 13
25-37

5
19-68

11
40-61

17
32-21

あしたば
井上 礼子 佐藤 優子
小林 のり子 泉 浄
平野 啓子 古久保 ゆかり

14 132 1-2 25
77-12

6-7 12
21-35

8-11 12
19-35

13
38-47

13
39-50

12 17
48-36

16
40-32

11 15
30-29

9
20-50

西山 真理
西山 真理 酒井 弥生
中村 和子 青木 美知子
石原 玲子 河野 由紀子

15 131 5-6 21
48-20

3-4 19
54-36

5 13
27-38

6-7 15
46-47

5
17-65

21
44-17

8 17
34-25

13 7
20-57

13
21-32

9
深瀬 英子 久間木 千良子
角田 きし子 薪田 芳江
野川 千佳子 (小林 裕子)

16 128 14
31-34

6-7 23
60-19

4 17
31-22

8
12-47

9 17
50-39

16 3
11-72

19 14
55-59

17 16
32-29

16
29-25

ひまわり
川合 千穂子 野呂 厚子
渡辺 叔子 鳥生 恵美子
恒田 ミドリ 鈴置 礼子

127 7
13-51

20
53-30

8
12-46

15
30-31

20 15
32-34

15
41-42

22 13
38-50

14
29-32

20
38-15

Y・K・H・6
長谷川 恵美子 楊井 律子
田中 千代子 佐野 恵美
磯部 智子 関根 恵子

127 14
18-24

7
19-60

17
50-41

20 14
32-40

23
55-16

15
28-30

16
40-36

16 10
21-45

11
39-58

5OASYS 佐藤和夫 石垣 勝平
眞野端 猪俣 正子 19 125 7-8 19

43-25
8 16

38-30

13
22-31

9 17
42-30

8
21-55

15 15
30-28

11
33-50

10
23-45

16
34-31

テディ・ベア
植野 正枝 木村 邦子
若松 愛子 喜多 恭子
藤井 孝子

20 124 14
20-23

7
36-76

13
41-50

22
56-20

19 10
23-45

15
42-41

15 19
50-33

7
10-51

17
37-26

龍之娘
倉島 咲子 梅原 広美
加藤 陽子 植田 裕子
中川 冷子 日笠 洋子

123 11
25-43

10
34-58

14
18-21

15
31-30

21 14
21-24

16
43-35

23 11
35-55

18
60-44

14
25-29

6桜井 恒夫 桜井恒夫 辻 芳郎
青木克彦 牛尾 元春 123 13

57-68

14
29-35

8-11 22
46-12

13
30-42

13
31-43

5
38-87

21 14
60-66

15
32-30

14
31-34

藍
遠藤 洋子 柿沼 紀子
多田 眞理子 川下 照子
小国 幸子 名草 ユミ子

23 120 3
12-77

23 16
26-23

25 13
27-36

25 8
20-56

25 15
34-32

25 17
34-25

20 23
67-26

12
44-60

13
26-37

山崎 真知子 塚田 明
木本 節 小早川 富喜子
松村 幸子 宇野 京子

24 117 3
11-73

14
23-26

26 11
38-57

26 8
36-70

26 14
26-31

26 14
35-43

26 17
50-38

26 15
30-32

21
63-34

ベルツリー
鈴木 京子 大森 悦子
小宮 真弓 茂木 規久子
松澤 信行 松澤 節子

25 114 5-6 21
52-23

12 11
36-54

15 12
18-34

24 1
10-87

24 16
31-26

24 13
25-34

24 16
66-60

24 14
34-39

10
15-38

絆
宮島 暁美 菅沢 昭子
黒沢 陽子 入野 喜恵子
山添 なみ子 小川 敏子

26 107 7
14-55

10
30-53

20 19
57-38

23 11
42-60

16
24-21

23 12
41-57

25 7
26-67

25 16
39-34

9
34-63


